
PK KAMPIOENSCHAP ESTAFETTEN

AVZK BOOISCHOT + PCA

4 x 60 meter              Ben Dames  Uur=19:10

Reeks:1

1   VMOL                   38.18  PK1

276 Cuyvers Anna             

289 Davids Maithe            

283 Bula Bula Mechak Linda   

284 Bula Bula Chadrak Belinda

2   ACHL B                 41.00  

46 Jacobien Lenne           

2227 Pacqué Gitte             

461 Laenen Margot            

217 Vervoort Emma            

3   DUFF B                 44.18  

1319 Terrones Lotte           

151 Hennebel Floor           

1320 Terrones Linne           

1984 Molkens Paulien          

4   SPBO                   44.38  

1496 Verelst Stien            

738 De Gussem Jutta          

169 Deloose Amy              

2341 Verelst Febe             

4 x 60 meter              Ben Dames  Uur=19:10

Reeks:2

1   AVZK                   41.09  

35 Milloen Sarie            

280 Coremans Pia             

994 Buts Robin               

1620 Hutsebaut Jutta          

2   LYRA B                 45.92  

854 De Bruyn Shirley         

657 Van Den Cloot Roos       

1478 Van Vlasselaer Kato      

593 De Keersmaecker Eva      

3   OLSE B                 50.21  

2220 Traets Hanne             

997 Stoffels Anna            

1127 El Ayadi Nisrine         

1090 Aden Ali Iman            

4   ARAC                   50.65  

1306 Van Heerewaarden Lotte** 

649 Verwaest Lotte           

648 Verwaest Flore           

2335 Verwaest Yente           



4 x 60 meter              Ben Dames  Uur=19:10

Reeks:3

1   ACHL A                 38.86  PK2

42 Vermeiren Noor           

37 Van De Velde Remone      

756 Van Roosendael Merel     

43 Walschaers Marieke       

2   DUFF A                 39.70  PK3

603 Laureys Zoë              

146 Boonen Louise            

90 Schelkens Gynthe         

245 Leloup Olivia            

3   KAPE                   39.89  

1447 Blomme Ilara             

379 Van Aelst Amber          

257 Dua Hanne                

886 Vander Avert Caro        

4   LYRA A                 39.96  

451 De Vries Sam             

1229 Van Eynde Leni           

1228 Van Eynde Mila           

454 Min Lena                 

5   AVKA                   44.23  

1622 Van Tiggelen Charlotte   

2086 Schillemans Laura        

970 D'eer Nanou              

1633 De Wachter Hanne         

6   OLSE A                 46.43  

777 Van Gelder Esmé          

699 Matthieu Marie           

982 Jordaens Noa             

763 Van Eeckhoven Annelies   

4 x 60 meter              Ben Heren  Uur=19:10

Reeks:1

1   ACHL B                 41.08  

6597 Boeckx Floris            

7952 Bruyns Warre             

6838 Van Tigchelt Joeri       

7145 De Ridder Thiess         

2   AVZK                   41.09  

7931 Verbeeck Jesse           

7830 Vets Siebe               

6547 De Voeght Jitser         

7793 Henderickx Sander        

3   AVKA                   42.39  

8105 Berben Rhune             

7591 Loos Jarne               

8107 Jochems Bent             

7589 Vandekerckhove Yoran     
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4   DUFF B                 44.03  

6712 Vanhoeck Lennert         

6852 De Wever Ryan            

7183 De Herdt Lars            

6725 Vandeghinste Viktor      

4 x 60 meter              Ben Heren  Uur=19:10

Reeks:2

1   WIBO                   42.73  

6881 Verschoore Matisse       

7808 Aerts Robbe              

6878 Van Den Eynde Rune       

6880 Verschoore Abriel        

2   BVAC                   43.60  

9102 Itotoh Treasure          

8796 Defloor Alex             

8297 Alaoui Ismail            

8600 Tamba Elijah             

3   OLSE B                 44.28  

8007 Boljau Jonas             

7423 Menten Ruben             

7509 Bouwens Mick             

7520 Addou Nassim             

4   ARAC                   45.61  

7665 Maes Jef                 

7355 Verwaest Siebe           

7353 Van Heerewaarden Rens**  

7344 Meeus Rube               

4 x 60 meter              Ben Heren  Uur=19:10

Reeks:3

1   OLSE A                 39.69  PK1

9565 De Maeseneire Kobe       

7504 Smets Jarno              

7639 Van Beeck Jona           

8936 Geleyn Daan              

2   DUFF A                 40.68  PK2

9238 De Haes Ries             

7629 Haeck Bjarne             

6708 Michiels Zias            

9365 Van den Brande Alexander 

3   SPBO                   40.77  PK3

7505 Cuyt Rune                

8774 De Pauw Staf             

9309 De Baere Frederik        

6755 Slegers Lander           

4   GEEL                   41.21  

7061 De Maertelaere Lennert   

7236 Muyshond Tuur            

7234 Muyshond Stan            



7062 Verhaert Rik             

5   LYRA                   43.63  

8975 Van Den Cloot Daan       

8142 De Vries Axl             

8668 Frans Lowie              

7127 Min Lars                 

  ACHL A                     NA    

7131 Engelen Arthur           

6607 Coremans Arne            

6605 Van Kerckhoven Lenz      

6593 Van Den Broeck Lucas     

4 x 60 meter              Pup Dames  Uur=19:10

Reeks:1

1   LIER                   36.98  

3886 Theeuws Kate             

3883 Bax Axelle               

4241 Tibax Lotte              

4239 Marien Lucca             

2   DUFF B                 37.52  

3442 Vanhoeck Emma            

3445 Verbergt Caro            

4126 De Dobbelaere Elke       

3538 Leloup Eloise            

3   ACHL B                 38.05  

3354 Geudens Yane             

3359 Pauwels Hanne            

4528 Noyens Jolien            

3355 Verdonck Lise            

4   BVAC                   38.07  

4933 Konneh Bendu             

4060 Lumbeeck Liese           

3707 Bruynseels Isabelle      

4744 Peeters Ellen            

5   OLSE B                 40.38  

4053 Van Eeckhoven Sarah      

4229 Jordaens Yentl           

4064 Vetters Hanne            

5140 Stevens Angélique        

6   OLSE C                 43.81  

3994 Van Huysse Zita          

4221 Addou Farah              

4003 Ahmidach Nisrine         

4058 Bouwens Michelle         

4 x 60 meter              Pup Dames  Uur=19:10

Reeks:2

1   OLSE A                 34.99  PK1

4223 Kabamba Ndaya Grace      

4009 Blockx June              



4065 Lüdecke Sanne            

4131 Udechukwu Hilary         

2   DUFF A                 35.03  PK2

3434 Van den Brande Laura     

3436 De Haes Elle             

3441 Boonen Cato              

3438 Vandeghinste Emma        

3   VMOL                   36.49  PK3

3591 Bula Bula Daniela        

3583 De Wolf Jana             

3578 Huysmans Rien            

3584 Yamba Laila              

4   ACHL A                 36.70  

3345 Marien Kjersti           

3353 Van De Perre Stien       

3357 Van Aelten Laura         

3369 Megens Lore              

5   AVZK                   36.80  

3336 Gendarme Xana            

4194 De Rijck Lola            

4195 Meulders Marie           

4488 Morren Romee             

6   LYRA A                 37.63  

3880 Gielen Yent'l            

4135 Jacobs Mara              

3747 Vermeulen Jane           

4864 Wouters Mirthe           

4 x 60 meter              Pup Heren  Uur=19:10

Reeks:1

1   KAPE                   36.43  

1070 Vander Avert Nils        

1573 Eykens Matteo            

352 Anthonissen Alexander    

802 Artois Stephane          

2   DUFF                   36.66  

210 Frans Brent              

767 Lauwers Wannes           

759 Dom Dario                

2377 Molkens Maarten          

3   SPBO                   37.04  

782 Degrande Wout            

250 Verhaegen Jaro           

254 Borry Thomas             

783 Pauwels Wannes           

4   LIER                   39.18  

1215 Vandepaer Jonas          

2003 Stuer Tibo               

942 Peeters Owen             

1659 Jacobs Witse             



4 x 60 meter              Pup Heren  Uur=19:10

Reeks:2

1   ACHL B                 38.49  

88 Van Den Broeck Jonas     

630 Van Gelder Senne         

98 Van Tigchelt Wim         

93 Boeckx Joren             

2   ZWAT                   39.21  

1368 Schadron Ruben           

1380 Vonck Bram               

1378 Daems Jelle              

1375 Van Der Vreken Stijn     

3   OLSE B                 39.30  

2031 Van Beeck Elia           

879 Menten Leon              

885 Vijgen Rik               

938 Deckers Gille            

4   LYRA B                 41.33  

842 Soens Louis              

843 Stroobants Tuur          

839 Van Vlasselaer Artuur    

1598 Beirinckx Wout           

4 x 60 meter              Pup Heren  Uur=19:10

Reeks:3

1   ACHL A                 35.33  PK1

77 Torfs Robbe              

1318 Bruyns Tijs              

1680 Thiels Jarne             

973 Claes Jonathan           

2   LYRA A                 36.02  PK2

614 Bogaerts Timo            

622 Arnouts Glenn            

840 Van Vlasselaer Wout      

1596 Wuyts Siemen             

3   GEEL                   36.14  PK3

951 Van Der Steen Stan       

544 Helsen Stef              

547 Vangeel Robbe            

701 Vandeweyer Dries         

4   AVKA                   36.83  

1424 Berben Jomme             

1428 De Maeyer Gijs           

1427 De Maeyer Suus           

1430 Jochems Seppe            

5   AVZK                   37.03  

1197 Buts Tyas                

35 Goris Flor               

1162 Lambrechts Maarten       
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36 Naets Ilan               

6   OLSE A                 37.60  

2400 Vermeiren Robbe          

935 De Clerck Yarno          

876 Gobert Jan               

2399 De Bot Phoenix           

4 x 80 meter              Min Dames  Uur=19:10

Reeks:1

1   RAM                    43.44  PK2

7738 Lobengo Nkonde Christina 

6519 De Smet Yari             

6666 Doms Emma                

6520 Ziarczyk Martha          

2   KAPE                   43.86  PK3

6553 Vermeulen Heleen         

7313 Berben Jana              

6433 Dua Jenthe               

6935 Beck Lynn                

3   ARAC                   46.89  

6926 Hooyberghs Fleur         

6755 Meeus Marthe             

7511 Smets Nienke             

7185 Slaedts Jasmine          

  BVAC                      DIS    

7784 Kosama Eva               

6220 Maes Renke               

7409 Jeng Atta Pria           

7518 Defloor Eva              

4 x 80 meter              Min Dames  Uur=19:10

Reeks:2

1   AVZK                   42.66  PK1

6235 Milloen Nele             

6223 Goris Emma               

6460 Oost Morgan              

6222 Van Lent Lotte           

2   ACHL                   44.08  

7333 Vanbellingen Dadjika     

6880 Buttiens Diede           

6381 Diels Esther             

6623 Sterkens Linde           

3   VMOL B                 46.10  

6464 Neirinckx Anne-sophie    

6462 Bevan Martha**           

6450 Huysmans Sofie           

6452 Roeymans Louka           

4   OLSE B                 46.32  

7766 Mwendanga Benie          

6852 Deckers Lissa            



6851 Goossens Wiebe           

7259 Verheyen Kaat            

4 x 80 meter              Min Dames  Uur=19:10

Reeks:3

1    VMOL A                43.97  

6463 Raedts Janne             

6465 Davids Daphne            

6457 Ooms Janne               

6451 Demeulemeester Yinthe    

2   OLSE A                 44.34  

6808 Brackeva Silke           

6811 De Dobbeleer Kato        

6810 Gobert Ariadne           

6861 Van Gelder Siege         

3   HAKI                   45.03  

6941 Senten Saartje           

6939 Thijs Femke              

7633 De Naeyer Janie          

6912 Leclercq Leen            

4   AVKA                   46.00  

7224 Ilegems Sarah            

6897 Bruwiere Sarah           

7080 Sabau Evy                

6898 Callaert Jana            

5   LYRA                   47.26  

6610 Caers Amelie             

6612 Le Clerq Indy            

6613 Le Clerq Chiara          

6614 Verschoren Femke         

6   LIER                   48.64  

6860 Stuer Lotte              

6859 Pelckmans Aline          

7013 Vinck Yoni               

6717 Bervoets Stien           

4 x 80 meter              Min Heren  Uur=19:10

Reeks:1

1   AVZK B                 45.06  PK3

4472 Peeters Jannes           

3657 Van den Schoor Senne     

4569 Verbeeck Yarno           

2889 COREMANS

2   LYRA B                 46.60  

4049 Druyts Tuur              

4053 Min Arne                 

4044 Wittens Senne            

4397 Elst Lucas               

3   KAPE                   46.80  

4133 Mous Jonas               
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3969 Philips - T61 Brent      

4134 Mous Thomas              

4217 Artois Sebastien         

4   ATAC                   46.83  

3650 Janssen Kobe             

3972 Leys Jules               

4576 De Smedt Rens            

4260 Daniels Bart             

5   DUFF                   47.04  

3739 Van Santfoort Elias      

4185 Lauwers Maarten          

4503 Rombouts Stijn           

3736 Braspenning Joris        

6   OLSE B                 52.39  

4390 Cannaerts Arthur         

4324 Deckers Lowie            

4490 Aden Ali Isahaq          

4620 El Ayadi Badr            

4 x 80 meter              Min Heren  Uur=19:10

Reeks:2

1   AVZK A                 42.29  PK1

3627 Ceulemans Vincent        

3629 D'hooghe Zico            

3655 Milloen Sander           

3888 Coremans Stef            

2   OLSE A                 43.01  PK2

5267 El Arif Marouane         

4499 Stoffels Pieter          

4392 Van Hulle Robin          

5125 Eyeredue Heartly         

3   LYRA A                 45.07  

4051 Arnouts Nick             

4396 Jacobs Jari              

4901 Verstrepen Daan          

4872 Vanluchene Olaf          

4   VMOL                   46.27  

3885 Vervloessem Wouter       

3880 Horemans Seppe           

3890 Smolders Jarne           

3892 Duijsters Goran          

5   LIER                   47.28  

4328 Morreel Arne             

4507 Mariën Yenthe            

4511 Verschueren Jonas        

4510 Verschueren Arne         

6   WIBO                   47.32  

3827 Callaerts Jasper         

5374 Torfs Lukas              

4476 Hellemans Lode           



3831 Van Dyck Jens            

4 x 100 meter              Dames CAD - SCH Uur=19:10

Reeks:1

1   ACHL                   50.85  PK1

657 Proost Dora              

41 Van Besouw Alexandra     

1057 Luxem Roxaan             

49 Vermonden Julie          

2   ZWAT                   52.10  PK2

1116 Van Der Put Marie        

720 Janssens Esther          

719 Hargreaves Charlotte     

677 De Meyer Caitlin         

3   LYRA                   53.95  PK3

763 De Brandt Naomi          

296 Moeskops Louise          

851 Wuyts Katrijn            

855 Huygen Hanne             

4   VMOL                   54.24  

182 Horemans Jana            

187 Bula Bula Rachel Nigwela*

189 Jansen Jana              

183 Vanbroekhoven Lore       

5   AVZK                   54.51  

33 Tielemans Robin          

29 Goormans Jolien          

600 Peeters Bloeme           

837 Laporte Morgan           

6   OLSE                   54.87  

461 Alderweireld Kenzy       

454 Sanders Leen             

459 Beeckmans Maud           

462 Gobert Myrthe            

4 x 100 meter             Dames CAD - SCH Uur=19:10

Reeks:2

1   ACHL SCHOL             49.87  PK1

3551 Jacops Bieke             

3145 Torfs Lien               

3381 Helsen Elise             

3742 Hanssens Marie           

2   OLSE SCHOL             51.22  PK2

3441 Blockx Dante             

3437 Baillievier Joni         

3458 Peers Stien              

3438 Baillievier Rani         

3   AVKA SCHOL             51.59  PK3

3656 Laurent Daphne           

3798 Lemmens Dorien           
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3558 Mortiers Lio             

3775 Couckuyt Paulien         

4   VMOL SCOL              52.51  

3252 Ooms Lenie               

3258 Vandenreijken Jessica    

3261 Hooybergs Kaat           

3259 Foets Jolien             

4 x 100 meter              Heren CAD - SCH Uur=19:10

Reeks:1

1   KAPE SCHOL             46.38  PK1

2807 Richter Jordi            

2308 Vermeulen Jochem         

2231 Van Den Eynden Jordi     

2799 Gommers Jeroen           

2   OLSE SCHOL             48.25  PK2

3659 Appiah Egbert            

2489 Van Gelder Dries         

3662 Taeymans Ilias           

2494 Gabriels Alexander       

3   AVZK                   48.79  PK1

32 Salien Aaron             

53 Verlinden Tuur           

24 Van Bael Jens            

30 Ceulemans Seppe          

4   OLSE                   49.03  PK2

501 Sels Sep                 

505 Bouwens Dylan            

514 Gabriëls Anton           

925 Duarte Lourenço Vincent  

5   ABES                   49.80  PK3

234 Streffer Lorenz**        

141 Preaux Maxim             

791 Leue Louie               

650 Scheerder Kobe           

  LYRA                       NA    

884 Verstrepen Niels         

802 Wuyts Hannes             

320 Spiessens Yentl          

316 Verherstraeten Simon     

4 x 100 meter              Dames JUN - AC - MAS Uur=19:10

Reeks:1

1   RAM MAS                60.50  PK1

2625 Van Damme Benediekt      

2745 Van Hoyweghen Leen       

2621 Luytens Hilde            

1797 Coornaert Beatrice       

2   AVZK MAS               61.05  

2336 Gillhaus Angelique       
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2339 Crauwels Anja            

3187 De Veuster Ilse          

2337 Geukens Lieselotte       

4 x 100 meter              Dames JUN - AC - MAS Uur=19:10

Reeks:2

1   DUFF A7700             49.19  PK1

85 Rombouts Eline           

28 De Launoit Laura         

34 Hugaerts Ine             

863 Leemans Jolien           

2   AVKA AC                49.85  PK2

3656 Laurent Daphne           

3558 Mortiers Lio             

254 Hermans Ine              

3775 Couckuyt Paulien         

3   ACHL JUN               51.12  PK1

273 Wouters Paulien          

19 Chody Maren              

348 Hanssens Annelies        

347 Van Hoeck Ine            

4   BVAC AC                52.37  PK3

3125 Maes Jynse               

399 Pinter Eline             

1582 Maes Margit              

1355 Claes Jente              

5   VMOL AC                56.04  

956 Versmissen Jolein        

1469 Vennekens Yasmine        

77 Goetschalckx Mieke       

957 De Laet Eva              

  ZWAT AC                    NA    

1333 Wouters Anne             

3585 Madou Katrijn            

3584 Kisoka Peguy             

1317 De Parade Sarissa        

4 x 100 meter              Heren JUN - AC - MAS Uur=19:10

Reeks:1

1   AVKA AC                43.52  PK1

518 Odubela bolutife**       

1946 Crauwels Thomas          

1555 Van De Vreken Jeroen     

271 Iguacel Christian        

2   LYRA AC                43.73  PK2

2200 Sleegers Bart            

214 Segers Senne             

5819 Provo Tom                

2266 Meynendonckx Peter       

3   ACHL AC                43.75  PK3
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2020 De Pauw Brent            

1011 Raets Glenn              

399 Op De Beeck Frederic     

24 Mees Jef                 

4   RAM  AC                47.08  

166 Peeters Lennert          

1223 Eysackers Kevin          

135 De Voegt Dries           

4266 Beckers Serge            

5   VMOL AC                47.42  

2261 Sampah Panyin            

87 Hagen Michiel            

91 Slegers Niko             

2125 Vanuytven Robin          

6   SPBO AC                47.63  

279 Van Buggenhout Jarne     

1116 Permentier Johan         

2413 Huyck Hannes             

2152 Van Reeth Bart           

4 x 100 meter              Heren JUN - AC - MAS Uur=19:10

Reeks:2

1   RAM MAS                47.70  PK1

5284 Bonte Dirk               

4264 Wonnink Johan            

5498 Goovaerts Ronny          

4074 Pottiez Marc             

3 x 600 meter             Ben Dames  Uur=19:10

Reeks:1

1   VMOL                   6'22.43  PK1

284 Bula Bula Chadrak Belinda

283 Bula Bula Mechak Linda   

289 Davids Maithe            

  DUFF A                    DIS    

245 Leloup Olivia            

146 Boonen Louise            

603 Laureys Zoë              

3   LYRA A                 6'42.98  PK2

451 De Vries Sam             

1228 Van Eynde Mila           

454 Min Lena                 

4   ACHL A                 6'51.37  PK3

756 Van Roosendael Merel     

39 Daniëls Zita             

42 Vermeiren Noor           

5   KAPE                   6'54.91  

379 Van Aelst Amber          

886 Vander Avert Caro        

257 Dua Hanne                



6   AVZK                   7'17.46  

35 Milloen Sarie            

280 Coremans Pia             

1620 Hutsebaut Jutta          

7   LYRA B                 7'19.69  

854 De Bruyn Shirley         

593 De Keersmaecker Eva      

1229 Van Eynde Leni           

8   ACHL B                 7'23.59  

461 Laenen Margot            

43 Walschaers Marieke       

828 Tops Sien                

9   SPBO                   7'24.14  

1496 Verelst Stien            

738 De Gussem Jutta          

169 Deloose Amy              

10   AVKA                   7'43.53  

1622 Van Tiggelen Charlotte   

1633 De Wachter Hanne         

2086 Schillemans Laura        

11    DUFF B                7'49.24  

90 Schelkens Gynthe         

151 Hennebel Floor           

1320 Terrones Linne           

12   OLSE A                 7'54.27  

763 Van Eeckhoven Annelies   

1127 El Ayadi Nisrine         

777 Van Gelder Esmé          

13   OLSE B                 7'59.79  

699 Matthieu Marie           

982 Jordaens Noa             

997 Stoffels Anna            

14   ARAC                   8'11.07  

649 Verwaest Lotte           

1306 Van Heerewaarden Lotte** 

648 Verwaest Flore           

3 x 600 meter             Ben Heren  Uur=19:10

Reeks:1

1   AVKA                   6'24.57  PK1

8105 Berben Rhune             

8107 Jochems Bent             

7589 Vandekerckhove Yoran     

2   OLSE A                 6'26.02  PK2

8936 Geleyn Daan              

7509 Bouwens Mick             

7423 Menten Ruben             

3   ACHL A                 6'26.56  PK3

7131 Engelen Arthur           

6607 Coremans Arne            
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6593 Van Den Broeck Lucas     

4   SPBO A                 6'42.46  

7314 Pauwels Lukas            

7505 Cuyt Rune                

6755 Slegers Lander           

5   DUFF A                 6'44.07  

9238 De Haes Ries             

6852 De Wever Ryan            

6708 Michiels Zias            

6   WIBO                   6'54.80  

6880 Verschoore Abriel        

7808 Aerts Robbe              

6878 Van Den Eynde Rune       

7   LIER                   6'55.14  

7514 Corbiau Maxime           

7850 Vinck Thyas              

7516 Pauwels Jens             

8   SPBO B                 6'59.94  

7312 Degrande Tijs            

8774 De Pauw Staf             

9309 De Baere Frederik        

9   AVZK                   7'00.66  

7931 Verbeeck Jesse           

6548 Goris Gust               

7793 Henderickx Sander        

10   GEEL                   7'01.67  

7061 De Maertelaere Lennert   

7236 Muyshond Tuur            

7062 Verhaert Rik             

11   LYRA                   7'03.34  

7127 Min Lars                 

7118 Raspoet Wout             

8975 Van Den Cloot Daan       

12   OLSE B                 7'06.15  

7504 Smets Jarno              

7520 Addou Nassim             

7639 Van Beeck Jona           

13   ACHL B                 7'06.67  

6838 Van Tigchelt Joeri       

7145 De Ridder Thiess         

7952 Bruyns Warre             

14   DUFF B                 7'06.86  

7629 Haeck Bjarne             

7183 De Herdt Lars            

9365 Van den Brande Alexander 

15   ARAC                   7'08.26  

7353 Van Heerewaarden Rens**  

7355 Verwaest Siebe           

7665 Maes Jef                 

16   BVAC                   7'33.41  



8297 Alaoui Ismail            

8796 Defloor Alex             

8600 Tamba Elijah             

3 x 600 meter             Pup Dames  Uur=19:10

Reeks:1

1   DUFF A                 5'42.69  PK1

3438 Vandeghinste Emma        

3434 Van den Brande Laura     

3442 Vanhoeck Emma            

2   VMOL A                 5'59.04  PK2

3578 Huysmans Rien            

3584 Yamba Laila              

3583 De Wolf Jana             

3   DUFF B                 6'13.45  PK3

3538 Leloup Eloise            

3441 Boonen Cato              

4126 De Dobbelaere Elke       

4   OLSE A                 6'17.73  

4131 Udechukwu Hilary         

4064 Vetters Hanne            

4065 Lüdecke Sanne            

5   AVZK                   6'24.03  

3336 Gendarme Xana            

4194 De Rijck Lola            

4488 Morren Romee             

6   LIER A                 6'25.28  

4239 Marien Lucca             

3883 Bax Axelle               

4242 Vandepaer Hanne          

7   VMOL B                 6'31.74  

3591 Bula Bula Daniela        

3596 Vercaigne Mette          

3579 Roeymans Kato            

8   ZWAT                   6'35.59  

4385 Steurs Tatiana           

4387 Goen Sara                

4336 Boeynaems Florence       

9   LYRA A                 6'35.61  

4135 Jacobs Mara              

4863 Wouters Imer             

3880 Gielen Yent'l            

10   ACHL A                 6'36.05  

3354 Geudens Yane             

3353 Van De Perre Stien       

3355 Verdonck Lise            

11   BVAC                   6'51.66  

4933 Konneh Bendu             

3707 Bruynseels Isabelle      

4060 Lumbeeck Liese           



12   LYRA B                 7'12.62  

3748 Druyts Emme              

3750 Verschoren Marieke       

3747 Vermeulen Jane           

13   OLSE B                 7'23.80  

3994 Van Huysse Zita          

4221 Addou Farah              

4229 Jordaens Yentl           

14   LIER B                 7'34.73  

4243 Vinck Yanis              

4238 Mariën Kyra              

4241 Tibax Lotte              

3 x 600 meter             Pup Heren  Uur=19:10

Reeks:1

1   AVKA                   5'44.41  PK1

2385 Bekkour Faisal           

1424 Berben Jomme             

1427 De Maeyer Suus           

2   VMOL                   5'50.91  PK2

409 Smolders Jetze           

403 Ceunen Zjef              

710 Bevan Idris**            

3    GEEL A                5'54.37  PK3

544 Helsen Stef              

547 Vangeel Robbe            

701 Vandeweyer Dries         

4   SPBO                   6'00.30  

783 Pauwels Wannes           

782 Degrande Wout            

254 Borry Thomas             

5   KAPE                   6'07.14  

1573 Eykens Matteo            

352 Anthonissen Alexander    

802 Artois Stephane          

6   LIER A                 6'08.31  

1659 Jacobs Witse             

1215 Vandepaer Jonas          

2003 Stuer Tibo               

7   OLSE A                 6'14.99  

938 Deckers Gille            

2031 Van Beeck Elia           

876 Gobert Jan               

8   GEEL B                 6'18.15  

951 Van Der Steen Stan       

545 Leysens Tibe             

1650 Foblets Elia             

9   ACHL A                 6'24.09  

1680 Thiels Jarne             

1318 Bruyns Tijs              
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77 Torfs Robbe              

10   DUFF                   6'26.23  

210 Frans Brent              

767 Lauwers Wannes           

2377 Molkens Maarten          

11   LYRA A                 6'34.10  

614 Bogaerts Timo            

622 Arnouts Glenn            

1596 Wuyts Siemen             

12   OLSE B                 6'38.15  

885 Vijgen Rik               

2399 De Bot Phoenix           

879 Menten Leon              

13   LYRA B                 6'39.20  

840 Van Vlasselaer Wout      

839 Van Vlasselaer Artuur    

843 Stroobants Tuur          

14   AVZK                   6'42.11  

35 Goris Flor               

1162 Lambrechts Maarten       

36 Naets Ilan               

15   ARAC                   6'43.16  

823 Verwaest Jonas           

1056 Quirynen Maarten         

808 Meeus Jorre              

16   LIER B                 6'47.10  

942 Peeters Owen             

1527 Van Der Stighelen Lander 

941 Morreel Joppe            

17   ZWAT                   6'48.64  

1375 Van Der Vreken Stijn     

1380 Vonck Bram               

1378 Daems Jelle              

3 x 600 meter             Min Dames  Uur=19:11

Reeks:1

1   OLSE A                 5'40.13  PK1

6810 Gobert Ariadne           

6852 Deckers Lissa            

6811 De Dobbeleer Kato        

2   VMOL A                 5'45.78  PK2

6457 Ooms Janne               

6463 Raedts Janne             

6450 Huysmans Sofie           

3   LYRA                   5'48.13  PK3

6610 Caers Amelie             

6612 Le Clerq Indy            

6614 Verschoren Femke         

4   LIER                   5'48.59  

6860 Stuer Lotte              



6717 Bervoets Stien           

6859 Pelckmans Aline          

5   AVZK                   5'55.63  

6235 Milloen Nele             

6222 Van Lent Lotte           

0

6223 Goris Emma               

6   RAM                    5'56.51  

6522 Kuyucuoglu Seliha        

6666 Doms Emma                

6520 Ziarczyk Martha          

7   OLSE B                 5'56.90  

6851 Goossens Wiebe           

6808 Brackeva Silke           

6861 Van Gelder Siege         

8   KAPE                   6'00.82  

7313 Berben Jana              

6935 Beck Lynn                

6553 Vermeulen Heleen         

9   VMOL B                 6'02.57  

6465 Davids Daphne            

6451 Demeulemeester Yinthe    

6462 Bevan Martha**           

10   ARAC                   6'20.99  

6755 Meeus Marthe             

7185 Slaedts Jasmine          

6926 Hooyberghs Fleur         

11   AVKA                   6'25.15  

7224 Ilegems Sarah            

6898 Callaert Jana            

7080 Sabau Evy                

12   ATAC                   6'29.65  

6238 Van Den Broek Truus      

6241 Engelen Sara             

6799 Berckvens Anaïs          

13   ACHL A                 6'30.22  

6257 Van Mengsel Femke        

6381 Diels Esther             

6623 Sterkens Linde           

14   BVAC                   6'33.30  

7784 Kosama Eva               

7518 Defloor Eva              

6220 Maes Renke               

3 x 600 meter             Min Heren  Uur=19:11

Reeks:1

1   AVZK A                 5'22.79  PK1

3888 Coremans Stef            

3889 Coremans Tibo            

3657 Van den Schoor Senne     

Vivianne
Markering



2   VMOL                   5'24.66  PK2

3892 Duijsters Goran          

3880 Horemans Seppe           

3890 Smolders Jarne           

3   DUFF A                 5'29.11  PK3

3736 Braspenning Joris        

3739 Van Santfoort Elias      

4503 Rombouts Stijn           

4   BVAC                   5'30.53  

4910 El Morabiti Elias        

4958 Tamba Gabriel            

4890 Masudi Jayda             

5   ACHL A                 5'33.67  

3808 Theeuwes Robbe           

3805 Lembrechts Ruben         

3661 Torfs Kwinten            

6   KAPE                   5'39.17  

3969 Philips - T61 Brent      

4133 Mous Jonas               

4134 Mous Thomas              

7   AVZK B                 5'44.66  

4472 Peeters Jannes           

4569 Verbeeck Yarno           

3629 D'hooghe Zico            

8   LYRA A                 5'49.51  

4051 Arnouts Nick             

4872 Vanluchene Olaf          

4396 Jacobs Jari              

9   LIER                   5'49.64  

4510 Verschueren Arne         

4511 Verschueren Jonas        

4507 Mariën Yenthe            

10   ABES                   5'54.46  

4780 Vanroy Louis             

3929 Bicker Jelle             

4580 Snijders Wiebe           

11   OLSE A                 5'58.46  

4390 Cannaerts Arthur         

4324 Deckers Lowie            

4499 Stoffels Pieter          

12   WIBO                   6'04.22  

4476 Hellemans Lode           

3827 Callaerts Jasper         

3831 Van Dyck Jens            

13   DUFF B                 6'06.83  

4185 Lauwers Maarten          

4389 Raeymaekers Jelle        

3818 Leloup William           

14   ATAC                   6'11.60  

3972 Leys Jules               



3650 Janssen Kobe             

4576 De Smedt Rens            

15   OLSE B                 6'18.60  

4392 Van Hulle Robin          

4490 Aden Ali Isahaq          

5267 El Arif Marouane         

16   LYRA B                 6'33.88  

4053 Min Arne                 

4044 Wittens Senne            

4397 Elst Lucas               

4 x 200 meter              Dames AC - MAS Uur=19:11

Reeks:1

1   VMOL C AC              1'51.83  

956 Versmissen Jolein        

1469 Vennekens Yasmine        

77 Goetschalckx Mieke       

957 De Laet Eva              

2   VMOL B AC              1'52.91  

3252 Ooms Lenie               

3258 Vandenreijken Jessica    

3261 Hooybergs Kaat           

3259 Foets Jolien             

3   AVZK MAS               2'10.46  PK1

2336 Gillhaus Angelique       

2339 Crauwels Anja            

3187 De Veuster Ilse          

2337 Geukens Lieselotte       

4 x 200 meter              Dames AC - MAS Uur=19:11

Reeks:2

1   DUFF AC                1'43.30  PK1

28 De Launoit Laura         

85 Rombouts Eline           

863 Leemans Jolien           

34 Hugaerts Ine             

2   ACHL AC                1'45.11  PK2

657 Proost Dora              

49 Vermonden Julie          

3742 Hanssens Marie           

347 Van Hoeck Ine            

3   ZWAT AC                1'48.33  PK3

3584 Kisoka Peguy             

1317 De Parade Sarissa        

719 Hargreaves Charlotte     

3585 Madou Katrijn            

4   BVAC AC                1'51.79  

3125 Maes Jynse               

1582 Maes Margit              

399 Pinter Eline             



1355 Claes Jente              

5   VMOL A AC              1'55.03  

182 Horemans Jana            

187 Bula Bula Rachel Nigwela*

189 Jansen Jana              

183 Vanbroekhoven Lore       

4 x 200 meter              Heren AC - MAS Uur=19:11

Reeks:1

1   AVKA AC                1'31.75  PK1

518 Odubela bolutife**       

1946 Crauwels Thomas          

1555 Van De Vreken Jeroen     

271 Iguacel Christian        

2   LYRA C                 1'33.27  PK2

2200 Sleegers Bart            

214 Segers Senne             

5819 Provo Tom                

2266 Meynendonckx Peter       

3   RAM AC                 1'38.32  PK3

166 Peeters Lennert          

1223 Eysackers Kevin          

135 De Voegt Dries           

4264 Wonnink Johan            

4   VMOL AC                1'40.19  

1209 Versmissen Bart          

87 Hagen Michiel            

91 Slegers Niko             

2125 Vanuytven Robin          

5   RAM  MAS               1'41.82  PK1

5284 Bonte Dirk               

4074 Pottiez Marc             

5498 Goovaerts Ronny          

4266 Beckers Serge            

4 x 800 meter              Dames CAD - SCH Uur=19:11

Reeks:1

1   AVZK                   9'57.18  PK1

600 Peeters Bloeme           

837 Laporte Morgan           

29 Goormans Jolien          

23 Bassleer Katinka         

2   DUFF                   9'59.54  PK2

87 De Smet Michèle          

374 Vets Melissa             

86 Wijns Noä                

84 Delbaen Aline            

3   OLSE SCHOL             11'00.29  PK1

3440 Heirman Britt            

3437 Baillievier Joni         
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3458 Peers Stien              

3438 Baillievier Rani         

4   OLSE                   11'01.89  PK3

462 Gobert Myrthe            

552 Maselis Amber            

459 Beeckmans Maud           

461 Alderweireld Kenzy       

5   AVZK SCHOL             12'38.98  PK2

3138 Van Den Schoor Sara      

3139 Van Hoogten Marie        

3135 Gendarme Naomi           

3676 Salaerts Anna            

4 x 800 meter              Heren CAD - SCH Uur=19:11

Reeks:1

1   LYRA SCHOL             8'58.43  PK1

2336 Engels Vincent           

2768 Cavents Dries            

2739 Vlaminckx Sander         

2934 Verschaeren Pieter-jan   

2   ACHL A                 9'16.03  PK1

459 Vervoort Cedric          

603 Vanoppen Thomas          

56 Janssen Roel             

323 Geens Jonas              

3   ABES                   9'19.06  PK2

234 Streffer Lorenz**        

791 Leue Louie               

650 Scheerder Kobe           

651 Löfgren Bjarne           

4   OLSE SCHOL             9'31.74  PK2

2484 Deckers Lode             

2494 Gabriels Alexander       

3662 Taeymans Ilias           

2489 Van Gelder Dries         

5   ACHL B                 9'55.43  PK3

460 Vervoort Senne           

67 Van Leuffelen Jelle      

59 Boeckx Stefan            

537 Borstlap Dries           

6   WIBO SCHOL             10'00.09  PK3

2224 Van De Perre Stijn       

2962 Smeulders William        

2222 Cop Jonas                

2223 Van Daele Sam            

7   ARAC                   10'11.92  

546 Daneels Stijn            

558 Smets Jenthe             

553 Vincent Martijn          

444 Verwaest Dieter          



8   OLSE                   10'48.70  

500 Goossens Jeroen          

471 Menten Elia              

653 Gysbrechts Jan           

692 El Ayadi Yassin          

4 x 800 meter              Dames JUN - AC - MAS Uur=19:11

Reeks:1

1   VMOL AC                9'45.05  PK1

966 Truyers Goele            

964 Schouten Esther          

969 Massage Birgit           

963 Schouten Aria            

2   ACHL AC                10'05.43  PK2

1056 Spiessens Tine           

836 Boonen Jolien            

50 Lembrechts Elien         

1185 Van Doninck Janna        

3   BONH AC                10'23.03  PK3

809 Hendrickx Nele           

9 De Bruyn Jo              

812 Dhaenens Laurien         

3116 Dockx Lieze              

4   AVKA AC                10'23.27  

526 Bruwiere Margo           

253 Vermeulen Ilke           

1396 Vercauteren Sigrid       

1215 Groffen Vicky            

5   DUFF AC                10'29.79  

3163 Van de Velde Sofie       

132 Neyrinck Gaetane         

33 Leemans Lisse            

31 Cammaert Anke            

6   ARAC AC                11'19.64  

171 Van Herck Yinthe         

1154 Jacobs Silke             

148 Onzea Sofie              

415 Nys Kathy                

7   OLSE MAS               12'04.44  PK1

3047 Van De Venster Christel  

2974 Smet Ann                 

2879 Van Den Bergh Connie     

2915 Jochems Carine           

8   DUFF MAS               13'18.45  

2398 Wilms Karin              

2423 Leys Cindy               

2399 Wilms Ilse               

2797 Sneyers Claire           

9   ESAK AC                13'44.90  

1649 Boden Ellen              
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1446 Van Apers Jana           

3238 Caethoven Annick         

1667 De Bie Leen              

4 x 800 meter              Heren JUN - AC - MAS Uur=19:11

Reeks:1

1   ACHL AC                8'02.88  PK1

1013 Van Den Bossche Brian    

1021 Verbiest Thomas          

2190 Vriens Lukas             

1017 Verbiest Maarten         

2   BONH AC                8'20.99  PK2

976 Vertommen Filip          

974 Van Belle Glenn          

1238 Paternoster Maxim        

2407 Baeten Stijn             

3   KAPE AC                8'21.76  PK3

1857 Debue Jeroen             

2204 Vanhaeren Tim            

78 Van Den Wijngaert Lex    

2308 Vermeulen Jochem         

4   AVKA AC                8'28.37  

1754 Vermeulen Jelle          

1587 Jacobs Frederick         

258 Hiele Robin              

1558 Groffen Andy             

5   RAM  AC                8'55.45  

5989 Van Opstal Jeroen        

3321 TRUYENS JASPER

1222 Moons Bart               

1659 Gijselinck Tom           

6   OLSE AC                8'57.92  

1645 De Beule Jurgen          

1689 De Samblanx Sebastiaan   

1478 Ulrichts Bart            

281 Challouki Jawad          

7   AVZK MAS               9'59.01  PK1

3452 Derdin Jos               

5300 Heylen Bart              

5151 Van Aelst Dirk           

3449 Huybrechts Jurgen        

4 x 400 meter              Dames JUN - AC - MAS Uur=19:11

Reeks:1

1   ACHL MAS               4'31.03  PK1

2729 Peetermans Ilse          

2713 Verlinden An             

2379 Thys Veronique           

2376 Buyens Mieke             

2   RAM MAS                4'58.29  
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2625 Van Damme Benediekt      

2621 Luytens Hilde            

2745 Van Hoyweghen Leen       

1797 Coornaert Beatrice       

4 x 400 meter              Heren JUN - AC - MAS Uur=19:11

Reeks:1

1   ARAC AC                3'21.67  PK1

2477 Renders Robbe            

1371 Megens Jef               

1482 Van Schoubroeck Jonas    

1526 Van Herck Yoni           

2   ACHL JUN               3'27.70  PK1

22 Bienens Michiel          

26 Geentjens Hannes         

399 Op De Beeck Frederic     

24 Mees Jef                 

3   VMOL AC                3'33.37  PK2

1209 Versmissen Bart          

2254 Hus Martijn              

2261 Sampah Panyin            

1746 Swinnen Rob              

4   KAPE AC                3'40.67  PK3

2807 Richter Jordi            

2799 Gommers Jeroen           

142 Van Boven Jordy          

2231 Van Den Eynden Jordi     

5   SPBO AC                3'42.88  

2413 Huyck Hannes             

1116 Permentier Johan         

279 Van Buggenhout Jarne     

2152 Van Reeth Bart           

6   AVZK A MAS             4'37.47  PK1

3453 Naets Ivo                

3484 Milloen Gunther          

3483 Goormans Corneel         

3487 Van Dyck Michel          

4 x 1500 meter             Heren JUN - AC - MAS Uur=19:11

Reeks:1

1   ACHL A AC              16'41.46  PK1

27 Van Dyck Michiel         

1296 Maes Thys                

1012 Bierinckx Vincent        

1010 Van Rooy Tom             

2   HULS AC                16'56.24  PK2

1245 Derboven Thomas          

2265 Heemeryck Sander         

1093 Verhaert Gerry           

1092 Valgaeren Sam            



3   ACHL B AC              17'04.04  PK3

1310 Schauwaers Kevin         

1292 Prims Jo                 

1020 Thys Thomas              

2139 Bruers Yann              

4   OLSE AC                17'20.77  

2346 Aoura Anass              

1594 Jennes Nico              

1425 Leysen Erwin             

2521 Snoussi Ramdan**         

5   DUFF AC                17'39.25  

1076 Biesemans Toon           

83 Van de Velde Tim         

1046 De Nys Maarten           

31 Denis Simon              

6   ZWAT AC                18'57.26  

1702 Janssens Sven            

1669 Corthals Michael         

1703 Peeters Olivier          

287 Peeters Gunther          

7   AVZK A MAS             19'12.89  PK1

5300 Heylen Bart              

3486 Van Den Schoor Bart      

5151 Van Aelst Dirk           

3449 Huybrechts Jurgen        

8   ATAC MAS               20'27.47  

3474 Ameye Jo                 

3479 Van Den Broek Jo         

4951 De Smedt Serge           

3475 Kerstens Michel          

9   AVZK B MAS             22'12.96  

5379 Van Den Broeck Robert    

3481 Bogaerts Ruddi           

4833 Van Bijlen Marcel        

4829 Nevelsteen Gustaaf       


